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Name

Voices In My Head

Joy

Long Parade

The Comets Swish Their Tails
King Of Love

Not Forgotten You

Death Came A-Knockin' (Travlin' Shoes)
Where You Come From

Radio (Featuring Redd Volkaert)
Love Remains Unbroken

The Human Condition

I Got To Find Somebody

Only One Angel

The Turtle

Time
3:55
4:03
3:16
4:47
3:14
3:36
3:19
2:59
3:29
4:16
4:.01
3:15
5:.07

5:40

May 2 2019 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 54.8 minutes, 312 MB

Album

Patch The Sky

Joy

A New Story

The Comets Swish Their Tails
Closer to the Flame
What I Deserve (99)
Runaway Soul

Ride out the Storm
These Bad Habits
The Soul & The Heal
The Messenger
Shine Bright

Austin Skyline

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Bob Mould
Jackie Venson
J Wagner

Kim Simpson
Dave Edmunds
Kelly Willis
Ruthie Foster
Kaz Murphy
Mandy Rowden
Gurf Morlix
Rhett Miller
Marcia Ball
Jimmy LaFave

Dupree
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