

May 2 2019 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 54.8 minutes, 312 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Voices In My Head	3:55 Patch The Sky	Bob Mould
2 Joy	4:03 Joy	Jackie Venson
3 Long Parade	3:16 A New Story	J Wagner
4 The Comets Swish Their Tails	4:47 The Comets Swish Their Tails	Kim Simpson
5 King Of Love	3:14 Closer to the Flame	Dave Edmunds
6 Not Forgotten You	3:36 What I Deserve (99)	Kelly Willis
7 Death Came A-Knockin' (Travlin' Shoes)	3:19 Runaway Soul	Ruthie Foster
8 Where You Come From	2:59 Ride out the Storm	Kaz Murphy
9 Radio (Featuring Redd Volkaert)	3:29 These Bad Habits	Mandy Rowden
10 Love Remains Unbroken	4:16 The Soul & The Heal	Gurf Morlix
11 The Human Condition	4:01 The Messenger	Rhett Miller
12 I Got To Find Somebody	3:15 Shine Bright	Marcia Ball
13 Only One Angel	5:07 Austin Skyline	Jimmy LaFave
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree